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Setting-up Instructions

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
Floor Plan '— 5-5.12m —‘7 6m —‘ |— 1.5m —|
T [ Door
. I
Fridge 1.5m Kitchen Area
-
E I;I DDD |:| | Beverage Shelf |
Tl 2am
om o
— 2.3 m —1 9iem—— 208m —— 90cm — — 1.5m —|/— 5m —
— Door Door Door

| 18 m |

* "right-click" to download the floor plan for making your own room layout and please send it back to sales@bwoenislandlodge.ca

Rental Options

Services Y/N Qty. Additional Instructions
AV Equipment No
Flip Charts No
Podium No
Interior Fireplace No
Rectangle Tables No
Round Tables No
Foldable Chairs No
Regular Chairs No
Coffee/Tea No
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